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Monday, December 6
| l Y LN 7B0Ke 400m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Musical Bon Bons
10. O Devotions: The Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: ShortStories: Who Broke the Glass?
by J. J. Farjeon10.45 Home Science Talk: Pre-ont for Christmas0 The Daily Round
O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Do"You Know These?
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURConcerto in A Minor

Paderewski
Concerto in D Prokofieff3.30 Teatime Tunes

3.45 Music While You Work5 Light Music
it) Children’s Hour
oO Variety
0

0
Dinner Music «6 Market Reports6 LONDON NEWS

6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service7.15 Farmers’ session: "Current
Farming Problems," by J. E.Bell, A. J. Kerse and H. Wood-
vVear-Smith
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEAround the Town
(A Studio Programme)7.47 Mexican Dance Orchestra
La Madre del Cordero

Jimenez
Fado Blanquita Retana7.53 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
Moonshine LullabyI Got the Sun Berlin

7.57 New Light Symphony Orchestra
Princess Ida Selection

Sullivan8.6 The Man from Hatton Gar
den: "The Conway Sapphires"
(BBC Programme)8.19 Hans Busch Orchestra
Momento Musicale Nucci
Autumn Leaves Brusso8.25 The Gracie Fields Pro
gramme
8.57 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Grand Hotel: Albert Sandler and the Palm Court Orches
tra. with Margaret Eves (so
prano)
(BBC Programme)

10. O Scottish Interlude
Arue Davidson (contralto)
Bonnie Banks 0’ Loch Lomond
The Auld Fisher Trad.
Highland Pipe Band
Old Scottish Airs
Robert Watson (baritone)
Land o’ the Leal Trad.

70.15 Music, Mirth, and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

l 4G 880 ke. 341m,
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes7.0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 The Symphonies of Schu-bert
Kar! Rankl and the National
Symphony Orchestra
Symphony’ No. 72a G
¢"Tragic’’)8.29 Classical Transcriptions

The Teronto Symphony Orches--tra
Suite from the Fitzwilliam
Virginal Book Byrd-Jacobs

8.4.) Stokowski and the Phila-
Gelphia Orchestra
Sonata in FE Fiat (1st Move-
ment) Bach-Stokowski

$8.44 Lambert and the Halle
Orchestra
Comus Ballet Suite

Purce!!~Lambert
8. 0. Music from the Operas
10. 0° For the Balletomane:
"The Seasons"

10.39 Close down

\ y, D) 1250 ke. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Dance Music
6. 0 Variety Half Hour6.30 Dinner Music7. 0 Questions and Answers bythe Gardening Expert7 The Light Orchestra
8. 0 "The Fellowship of theFrog" ‘(BBC Production)8.30 Evening Concert9. 0 Melodies of the Moment9.30 Rhythm on Record Digest10. 0 Close down
!

WELLINGTON
LG 570ke 526m,
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWsBreakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Proms: The Bos-ton Pops Orchestra9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Cyril Rich-‘ ardson
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 The Human Touch: Vic,torian Vignette, by Miriam Prit-chett
10.40 For My Lady: BBC Per-
Sonalities, Gladys Ripley (con-tralto)
11. 0 Novatime: Ted Steele, withThe Landt Trio
11.15 ‘The Waltz Festival Orch-
estra, Thomas Hayward (tenor)and Richard Leibert (organ)11.45 South American Way12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Local Weather Condi-
tions
CLASSICAL HOUR:
Eleven Viennese Dances

. Beethoven
The Royal Hunt and Storm
Minuet of the Will o’ the
Wisps BerliozeeDaan in A Flat, Op.hubert

3. 0
3.15 Serenade to the
Light music by the
Torch Trio
(BBC Production)

3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Personality Parade: Dick
Haymes ¥,415 *Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children’s Session: Story-
time,.:"‘Adventures in Toyland"
5. 0 Rhythm Parade: Joe Loss
and his Dance Band, the Mills
Brothers, and Robinson Cleaver

Sc"eeasis Destiny"
Stars:
Sidney

Songtime with the Comedy
Billy Mayerl (pian-ist), and the Alfred Shaw En-

semble
6. Dinner. Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 »Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Lyrics by Oscar Hammersteinll.: The story of one of the
great names on Musical Broad-way
7.50 Tite Freddie Gore Show,with Marion Waite and Briton
Chadwick
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 Discussion
Overseas and N.Z. News
United Nations Background

9. 0
9.20

9.30 "Crime, Gentlemen, Please,’
a new comedy-thyiller featur.ing Basil Radford and Nauntor
Wayne
(BBC Feature)

10. O Harry James and his Or-chestra
0.30 Norman Granz’ Jazz at the
Philharmonic
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down »

WELLINGTONQVC 650 kc. 461m.
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals
5. 0 The London Palladium Or-
chestra, with Richard Tauber,Malcolm McEachern, and LewWhite
5.30 Musie from the Movies
6. 0 Tea Dance, with the songsof Denny Dennis
6.30 For Your Delight: Musie
by Albert Sandler and his Or-
chestra, Dennis Noble, and
Gladys Moncrieff
7. 0 "Bing"?

P

7.10 "Phil the Fluter"
(BBC Production)

7.30 ‘The Exploits of the BlackMoth"
8.-0 Chamber Music
The Boyd Neel String Orchestraconducted by Boyd Neel
Brandenburg Concerto No. 2

~ in F Bach
8.18% The Budapest StringQuartet
Quartet in E Minor, Op. 59,
No, 2 Beethoven

8.45 Artur and Karl. Ulrich
Schnabel (piano duettists)sit ar toa Op. 144: Schubert
9. 0 Bandstand: Some of Britain’s
leading Brass and Military
Bands: Black Dyke Mills, con-
ducted by Arthur Pearce
9.30 Ballads
10. 0 London Studio Concert:
Light classical music played bythe London Radio Orchestraconducted by Denis Wright
10.30 Close down

N/ WELLINGTON2 D) 1130 ke. 265m.
7. Op.m. Romance in Rhythm
7.20 "Valley of Decision"7.33 Top of the Bil
8. 0 "Holiday for Song"8.30 Dancing Times
9. 0 Operatic Ramblings downthe Years
9.30 Thirty Minute Theatre:"?Till We Meet Again"10. O Wellington District Weather
Report ;Close down bd

NEW PLYMOUDH2X 1370 ke. 219m
7. Op.m. For the Family Circle7.30 "Martin’s Corner"
8. 0 "Navy Mixture"8.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hallo.-2 Station Announcements
9. 3 Concert Programme
9.30 In Lighter Mood
10. 0 Close down

NGA ae860 kc. 349m) |
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9..4 For a Brighter Washday9.50 Morning Star: Edna Phil-
lips (harp).10. 0 "Home Science Talk: Pre-
paring for Christmas’?
10,15 Music While You Work
10.45 "North of Moscow"

‘111. O Master Music111.30 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work3.15 Divertimento No. 10 in F,K.247 Mozart4.0 Chorus Time
}4.30 Children’s session: Uncle
Ed and Aunt Gwen
5. 0 Basses and. Baritones
5.30 Sweet Rhythm6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Station AnnouncementsAfter Dinner Music
7.15 The Home Gardener
7.30 Evening Programme"Dad and Daye"
7.45 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background9.30 Charles Van Lancker(piano), Henry Koch (violin),Jean Rogister (alto), and Mme.
Lido-Rogister (’cello)
Unfinished Quartet Lekeu10. 0 Play: "The Pile of Wood,""in which a murder mystery isunravelled by a dream10.30 Close down

NELSONQoKIN i340 ce. 224 m.
7. O p.m, Anton and the Para-
mount Theatre Orchestra
Victor Herbert Favourites

7. 8 °° Rawicz and Landauer
(piano duet)
7.14 Webster Booth (tenor)
The Mountains o’ Mourne
Love is My SongThere’s a Land

7.23 Viennese Walt2 Orchestra
Narcissus.Archibald’ Joyce Waltz Med-
ley

7.31 The Gracie- Fields Pro-
gramme8. 0 Classical Music :

London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Ernest Ansermetwith Ernest Christensen (plano)
Petrouchka Ballet Suite

Stravinsky
8.36 Heifetz (violin) with Bos-
ton Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Serge Koussevitzky
Allegro Moderato (Concerto
No. 2 in G Minor)Prokofieff

8.44 \ Moscow State Philbar-monic Choir and Orchestra
Song of Alexander Nevsky
Arise, Ye Russian People

Prokofieff
8.50 Orchestra of the Moscow
State Philharmonic conducted
y K. Ivanov
Intermezzo on Kazakh AirsTartar Dance
Finale of the Dance Suite

. Rakov9.4 "The Corsican Brothers"
Light Recitals by Manto-vani’s Orchestra for Dancing,the Mills Brothers, Frankie Carle
(piano), Tex Beneke and Miller
Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

2KG GiSRORNE
7. Op.m. Children’s session: Jun-ior Quiz
7.25 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
7.45 "Dad and Dave"8. 0 On Wings of Song8.30 "The Adventures of Top-per"
(NZBS Production)

|9.0 Brass Bandstand
9.15 Songs for Sale
9.30 "Paul Temple and the
Gregory Affair"
10. 0 Close down

SV G00 Et aaaen!690 ke 434m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.4 Morning Programme
9.30 Short Pieces for Full Or-
cheéstra
10. 0 Mainly For Women:
In Town This Week: News from
Organisations
10.10 Musical. Families: The Rob-insons
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Tenor Time
11.30 Famous American Bands
11.45 Chopin Favourites
12. 0. Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Farmers’ Mid-day Talk:
"Adapting 19th Century Housesto 20th Century Needs: Bed-rooms and Bathrooms," by
Doroth® E. Johnson
2. 0. Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly For Women:"The Auckland Scene," a letterfrom Mary MacDiarmid
2.45 ‘Preparing for Christmas,a
Home Science talk3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture. to Prince Igor

Borodin
Songs from "The Winter
Journey" Schubert
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op. 90

Brahms4.0 Half-an-hour of BrightTunes
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Adven-
tures in Toyland," Stamp Cluband Uncle Alan
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 .National Announcemente
6.45 BBC NewsreeliO Local News Service
7.415 Our Garden Expert: "Workfor the Month"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Novelettes," Nine Ladies’Voices under the direction ofAnita Ledsham
(A Studio Presentation) .

7.51 Salon Concert Players
Grandma &

7.56 Let’s March with theGuards
H.M. Life Guards
Over to You CoatesThe Bride Elect Sousa
H.M, Grenadier Guards
Lion and Crown McKennaShoeblack Ehrich
Spirit of Youth Gilbert
The Three Trumpeters

~ AgostiniH.M. Irish Guards
The Shanghai Sailor BridgerThe Gladiator SousaThe Turkish Patrol Michaelis

8.25 CLAUDE O’HAGAN (hass-baritone)
Lighterman Tom SquireWithout a Song Youmans
The Ragged Vagabond

RandolphThe Arrow and the Song
Balfe

(From the Studio)8.58 Station Notices,
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 einen Baye (viola)
GWEN McLEOD (piano)Sonata No. 2 Bowen
(From the. Studio)

9.55 The Budapest String Quar-tet
Allegro Assai (Quartet in C
Minor) Schubert10.4 Light and Bright10.15 "Streamline"

11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA.
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.
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